

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: WP.No.6940 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	17.03.2026	<p><b><u>RY,J</u></b></p> <p>There is ambiguity about whether this writ petition falls under the roaster of this court, or any other court.</p> <p>List on 18.03.2026, for classification is 'Motion List'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(B/o)</b> psw</p>	