

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.6940 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	26.03.2026	<p><u>RY, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>WP No.6940 of 2026</u></p> <p>The learned G.P. for GAD takes notice for respondent No.1, learned G.P. for Information Technology takes notice for respondents 2 to 4 and learned G.P. for Labour takes notice for respondent No.5.</p> <p>Heard the learned counsel for the petitioner and learned Government Pleaders appearing for respondent 2 to 4 & 5.</p> <p>The respondent No.3 is directed to give reply to the letter dated 20.02.2026 addressed by the Telangana Working Journalists' Federation to the Special Commissioner, Information & Public Relations Department about the developments that have been taken place till date.</p> <p>List this matter on 16.04.2026 for counter of the respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RY,J</u> Isn</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--